
a4u.114S)2, .4a..9321 rti di91.1:1411 JIL jLeanleij 

920023355 80100411  26/10/2020 502000003047 Salama Cooperative 
Insurance Company 

;l#11.32.4.11 ;Llls 

tipS JP 11 /4S1  —alai 3'121  — 

41"41 44)AI 	 Jsball 	CJA0J"-= 
44$31 4-4 4:1316  Cs Jura 

S (3*Y) 
jt.._411 	/ 	 c_11.Apie' UV;J&a - 

;-% 	 uzis- 	Itesi cp:ill 

IbJI ;ILLS...y.e. 

(.:11.13:1-431:tizs-;9311.-1 il 	sU 3  j!)li. t1/41.11 

- A.41.10 'Sulu 

1+ILfliI 	iii).141:11 I C.-114.W.  e+:3 aSjil CyaJ Jj)411 4-46.11 SJItJI iLya jiia/1 	itha1t.R4a 	 e -fit 	- 

(15) tel.-41 	j7;a:1401.4 4/1 	i.cj2alj1L.S4 .4L11-.31_)-•11  Lgic  kr 41  317 1 C.* 4t:ill " 9111 4 ill  • 9k3Satisiii 

C.111.11ALL411 .4414411.11.411k1J it 3 4)4441/41 iii 

athi  Ct1/21•411  64:19:}15371 '*.5,1111 	Lita-a‘it isJa SA& 	 4)) LCF,aS JsaB  CJ-CA.4. 
UJ ZiLa. j1.1) 	c:›4psJ Lot)...11 	:4_,,s,k).41Ls 	 _ 

www.Samacares.sa  : 	653-11 Ji 8001256666 : ‘-i41+11  elzS149 

t.0-5,111 

ty / 01:50:52 26/10/2020 DAMMAM 

ZSALMIJTAIRI 

The National Commercial Bank 

ra f ai_o_a_LIJ 
SALAMA 

600000000009001/001 ;4111..,11 

  

MIDAS COMPANY 	 4,11. 
Lsla ejatLya JSOI9B asei&afi j jusal--  ssi jjUs Aj 	LJI 2$Ia.JS ii p  4i 64)62) 	Su3'.  ISA r71,1441 a IF.. 

owl &jell ju.dril 

zoiu2ddi44 assisis. 

www.salama.corn.sa  3  954-Cril els°31  

Ciu1+11 

 

920023355 

41411 

(IBAN) 949  QaWI 
plasisi? 	tbi :tathci 	AS1.111 24.11.6.411 eika 010) 

A 7 5 
	

0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 
	

0 0 



Job k,L-S4a590ilti.2 ro-bj 

814 GU l)-(A-oil 04-0. b 6409 2-51 1 /4,5a9-2-wL.IL0 

01-11-101 	045u)EKQiJlkQIIEgJ LSflIfl 	1.109 0 ol.a00.0 0 	&A= 0 

cd A v &gall 10-0) c1/4  

J19-2-11191-al V 0 

E.09.0 9 0-45-0 
OLnJI klial.n.11Eqbg tabg 

0 0 

—1/4 	1/4  ci -\11 

eq-ocul 
fILWI ro-Oi 

161 	0  i  &spun.°  isc}.0.i 

(t-Assi-0-11 0-1-c 0-01 J-iPlu+01-Lit) 

el ijiall CiLogito .1 

4.6  )),_p__1/4_11 	C 91/4  Cl) Cc.) t/ \-P.-Ae0  °C_S-1‘  ro_u0.9 

folk; 	 ti4.5 0.0 CnInJI 
01-51  0 

eu-si-0 dingo rp-or 
Jen Hi 011  %250 %500 96250 9600 &JUJU' /  	i 

(b8AN)ciu.LAiiradjd4t1Syn lVo oi 

.94604mroak66.064soiJ0ugs,  
raci 

(IBAN) 	-1A 61  .11 0114L131-5-11  

t10.00 	.0  

tacia_tlro,mlelSj..th o tiji2 0(111 ciL0412.0J1 L.J14.)g Inept) los; oi nun  a ccall oiotiii &SIM 810 01c &51g1,ot4Synil Jjohi LA09Iz8JJ J.)1439 5.o.? sclgb (Ain) 

eLicit41140=J10,141.11oloan.lra_znJ ttSjitt 810 ulc &big! el1159 i12.14.01.111 jandlolc jg nnIJelLSqäMmiI °Lathan 91 (143_04a d40thIi4ILla.allvinj Logi 044111 
C od &a y:  CznL111,1114.01211 cAogladl dusts uic 44.01..m oL09s.9_0m J Lag cosi  07 Hag 

dAi.a.ka olicl ellgsoil °Laken 01 oUal &boa Ulylif 

a.duaLvb 	0 .N.1.61111011  

u+ouJi csium 

0 ettca (-019 

UlIcLoJI Ind.° Lficla i0-61 

84.0 

oLSy.DJI 

110 	inoio 	0.  I o'i `N 0 	n 011 

/2_02a 110/V 

15_,0-1Lau 

SALAMA 
ce_igl-ALL I 6_40.2.11 aSia41-5“ti 
Salami Cooperohys insurance Company 

V-ho ‘os.1-Qmitylas-Q(ArA,.+ y-igAsAPI 344II 
c, re c0,11 

/NJJ.JIC9cp.in  

r  LP 

&n.OWICiIb1i ,oll  

turI1L.0J1fosio ra_Lul 

40. 	da nJl 

	II itlickth_o iffUJI 	rolLnd (.1.0 roQiNJIL diAls_0J1Cig.11) 



najm 

I -,J.J'' 	11/10/2020 Version Date!.; - 1 6.J 
AK1110205 Case Number /11,2  elJ 

11/10/2020 06:49:16 Accident Time! dula 6:11,1 

J.111. - a. ,A41.111 
--usil 	-.L.4" 114,111 111A wcil,%All 1.11..%3I 'DLL 

Accident Location uai4  

26.2535192, 50.1992046 Coordinate / , ail aastis+1  

:414:Psa 	„wiz 
Liability Determination Report 

Final Report 

Japan 4, 
etIs 

Party (2) a.iall Party (1) ublall 

D
river In

fo
. 

41G QIIL.1 Name / emdi 

Nationality / 44.411 

01 31 1 06104/1990 Age /Jell 

0590093490 Mobile No./X.2,-3i 0..) 

2325485080 ID Number! kasili Ai 

anti v I Lai 4.0 License Type /Lail e.rs 

13/02/1445 Expiry Date / Lail 01•4i Erffi 

11/10/2020 Upload Date / Lail &Lai i5411  

Alio aluis ...ijU Owner Name! Si rual 

AA
A

  
V

eh. Info. 

091  4u,  i vue.C. fi....0 / us's. MakeRAodel / AAA ilis 

/ ....I 2006 /Jul year& color teibt- 

La Jr. /8010-k A 1 osisiN/211500.1 Plate No / L‘.9111 4..) 

4Agai €2.1au/d....L4ys Company Name! LkAli e,..1 

"am
ian  

In
s. In

fo
. 

00000502000003047 Policy No. / &VA elij 

04/04/2021 Expiry Date! •14.1/vi sir, 

05/02/2020 Start Date / 2viarli ts.i; 

L4.$4- JAI a avlips• Limb Insurance type / Or•kalell 

0 : clii.ililla ] 0 : c-4aaViaic 12: Si' ,-11)=.1  a-la 

A
c
c
id

e
n

t  In
fo

 

go back,u1s2  emu Cause 	Acc. / 4I4U4140,. of 

Laws Violated! LusAllaatil 

0% 100%  

Rear,s.A.),0 Rear,Z.Xoli Damage Area / 1-.1.4111* 

Properties / is 

Recovery / esum 43. am.' 

Recover Reason! 
ei...ol Ls. 

2484 Surveyor ID! d1a..41 et) 

u
ja.s.4 

S
u

rveyo
r In

fo
 

4..4 	4211'accli...4_61,4 dila &c.o..)  ;ILI 	Cs.oi J_AII t_i_aalI Jillel.a.Th fi t 511:NI3  CuL.2 ..1tJ el 	 4.1 

Accident Description! 
Ltut.,m Ski 

-)-41 4121411  .fi.}411  1 C-1.14SjA3l 444 j1)..kil sila 0. ext, rsaa .e..s., ,i1 azi u. Eta ii. Ail& 4:ill 44..)..11 
Jfil 4-1)1.11 	00 4-.L.L.11 	 4-1=12  ca. ysa 	,,6%1 	arciA13  ula..9 4111-11  cL?C)11 	,isi-21 2 ..)-01 ,,riasil 

113-i  
50/1/38 eii dall JJ.All 

najm 
c_illimoll 

Operations 
Via Najm Information System. CR. 1010229751 



fin 

aitfl 
!C nC  

2C 	2e1!C  

	lrlablig70.0 0705 

1 J6J1 iftij: AK1110205 

2115 601 pij  

ABDULLAH A ALOTAIBI awl pal 

:JAL' • zejet;ll 4.19...JI zil21. ,j0:1.41 iSA 

Toyota jpol 

2006 Vail t•nli 

05/02/2020 44.449  tot' 

04/04/2021 aspit tali 

00000502000003047 iii.all fii 

JTGF8518461015113 iStall Pi= 

745065700 vugan OP 

1053969325 11 Oct 2020 41/14-34 

1 

assadt atileita 44aista 

isiasora 

9-1-1.-a"  

lit 11  Oct 2020 0714 



2020/10/25 

8L
8E

S
68

E
l (9

9
6

+)
 

.41.45La Aliel I 1,4Lisil 

:ILLS j.kg 4.111:L4.% 

411. 

4)4_0 itiU24 I 
	 44..sual L).411.1.4.4 J.41 Cp.+ saS.1411 

Aail  U.N.; II-) .1+"1  '5L• 1  Z112:641. 4;•.110.)41  1+4+ 	4111.k9 ( 1035522877 ) eki 
.8010 e•IJ -a 

..)"1  Lia" 419 

ii:se )40 IV; 
2051042469 AA.* 

awa. 



NCB 

0 

1 /4.4.1  eta,' Sr p4.4.ol 	si 
44.4.) SI 	 %AS 

AO vets, AM> 	Jta 
,..c.110111 1/4.aila 1/4,3 31 	J kr31.,jarbili „Ts sa.,..0 

,itAN.11 use 144 

Account Number at NCB 4.1451/1 JI.J1 	ul-imaJI tad  

uear castanet; 

Mesta / MIDAS 

We would like to thank you for banking with NCB, and 
would also like to assure you that we will continue to 
deliver premium service and maximum accuracy and 
security regarding your transaction; and according to your 
request, herein below is your IBAN number: 

%Iasi! 4APC 

oasasaux11 jWII ealabiaJ kfralaa aSaj / 
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International Account Number (IRAN) 	

f 	 (IBAN) ‘,..134.11 aLaaJl AS)  

SA75 1000 0026 1550 0000 0100 

We would like to highlight that you can use your IRAN 
number in the following services: 

o 	In receiving remittances, dividends, or salaries in your 
account locally or internationally. 

O 	In uploading local or international accounts n AlAhll 
Phone banking or profiles, 

Y31.1rs sincerely, 

The National Commercial Bank 

(IBAN),,..11.1J1 Lai frs., ul 	4.1 
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Naeem Office o 

DA Center - J4s41  is_s 

4,11-4-th ...A...1-,giD ...)-1,..1S. ..7-.J-15  
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Report 

Khobar Center City -,Ssy.11;e6...1.• 

26/10/2020 01:39:58 PM Print Date - 11,1211 t-uu 

18/10/2020 12:18:11 PM DA Date - Jll t--L)1:1 

Assessment 
Final Damage 18/10/2020 05:00:34 PM DA Completed Date - klislIJLIsi tt-.?Ju 

DA1810201402 DA Report No -.)-251111  el) 
AK1110205 Accident No -  

Najm Accident Attended by -,_,;_,6  Oa,  L'..51-mil irtIlla 

Sub Case Type - ,L•IL-til B.)46411 441  
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7006702489 ID / ;4)0 r:k.) 

0555027940 Mobile No / 0,9÷11  Al 

TOYOTA Vehicle Manufacturer /;41.....J1  -a el 

Vehicle Info 

Model! .10364.11  

Red 2011 Color & Year fisaill.93..9111 

H K A 8010 Plate No / ;Lajn! ek) 
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1000.00 Estimation Cost / atssim Ziasall 

3,302.89 Spare Parts Cost LA.iiii !lie Uis:; 
Ai-II-32-a 

Spare Parts 

4302.89 (A+B) Total Cost!;c1J-44"ii ;Leivill 
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Final Estimation 

1 	4.41.s.114.1.1111,a 341...., nl..41.1.),9.) 
Comments 

au.sii,, &Ali 
Payment By 

tas jI2 
Payment Method 

(%)ll 
Liability(%) 

SALAMA Cooperative Insurance Company By Insurance Company 100 

*All Labor Estimation and spare parts prices including VAT. 	 Z.4.11 41yd:a Z144 itgil 
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DA1810201402 DA Report No - JiJiiii ‘al 

AK1110205 Accident No - Oal-a-11  0.) 

Najm Accident Attended by - 4.:s.)12  

Sub Case Type - 	.iJi.a.u1).iii#.11 ;41+11  

Spare parts final value 
&ail 414:111 ;i4sli ..)110.11  

Discount for total 
411-,01p-sasil 

Spare parts cost 
ji..41 .12'i a= 

Spare part dealer 
Jlall tlai ..)-)u 

3,302.89 27% 4524.50 White Astronomy Co. Ltd. 

vl ......s.A., ."—.11 ;tic vl 4.,z, 4,—; ,,...,.1.31 .frAli 
Price 

Jain 
Quantity 

:izan 
Spare part 

Price after deduction of 
consumption 

Consumption 
Ratio 
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966.00 0% 0% 966.00 1 
cri1a.ei.1.— 

52159-26470 

1691.00 0% 0% 1691.00 1 
ia4J..1.1 ji; 

68105-26140 

1867.50 50% 0% 3735.00 1 
67005-26G51 

* All Labor Estimation and spare parts prices including VAT. 	 .aukuhit Lisit 	 441 J,*I 
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